OP GARDEN EATS

"FOR THE KIDS"

LIGHT BITES & SHAREABLES

Cheesesteak Egg Rolls

served with Sriracha Ketchup

Veggie Dumplings

served with Sweet Chili sauce

Bavarian Pretzel

served with Beer Cheese sauce & Horseradish Dijon

Loaded Cheesy Tots

Queso Blanco, mixed cheese blend, bacon bits, pickled red onion, and jalapenos
Add Pulled Pork or Brisket $5.00

Boneless Wings

Choice of: Traditional, Chipotle BBQ, Sweet Chili, or Teriyaki

Nachos (GF)

Crunchy Tortilla chips topped with Queso Blanco, Cheddar Cheese, pickled jalapenos,

Pico de Gallo, Guacamole, and Sour Cream
Add Chicken +$3.00 /7 Add Brisket, Pork, or Impossible Crumbles +$5.00
Fire Roasted Chipotle & Sundried Tomato Hummus
served with grilled Pita, Celery, Carrots, and Peppers
Brisket Fries

Brisket, Queso Blanco, House-made BBQ, and Chipotle Ranch Dressing over fries

HANDHELDS

Chicken Fingers
with fries
$12.00

“CONSUMING
RAW OR
UNDERCOOKED
FOOD INCREASES
YOUR RISK OF
FOOD BOURNE
ILLNESS®

‘FRYER OIL MAY
CONTAIN TRACE
AMOUNTS OF
GLUTEN®

Crab Cake Sliders (3)

topped with Crunchy Slaw and Aioli on Le Bus Slider buns

Hot Chicken Biscuit Sliders (3)

topped with Pickles and Aioli on Le Bus Slider buns

Smash Burger

topped with American Cheese, lettuce, and special sauce on a toasted Le Bus Bun

Make it a Double Patty! +$6.00 Add Bacon +$2.00
BBQ Carnitas (3)

topped with Crunchy Slaw and Smoky BBQ Sauce on Le Bus Slider buns
Beef Hotdog

Beer Cheese sauce, diced onions and a side of pasta salad

SALADS & BOWLS

Caesar Salad

Romaine lettuce, croutons, Parmesan cheese tossed in a lemon garlic dressing
Watermelon Feta Salad

Arugula, Watermelon, Feta, Mint, Olive Oil and Balsamic Glaze

Asian Bowl (GF)

Steamed Rice, Cucumber, Radish, Avocado, Shredded Cabbage, Edamame, Scallions,

and Cucumber Wasabi Drizzle
Add to any Bowl or Salad Chicken +$6.00 / Add Salmon +$10.00

$14.00

$13.00

$13.00

$13.00

$13.00

$14.00

$13.00

$13.00

$18.00

$16.00

$11.00

$14.00

$12.00

$10.00

$13.00

$15.00



