SKYTOP GARDEN EATS

LIGHT BITES & SHAREABLES

Cheesesteak Egg Rolls	\$14.00
served with Sriracha Ketchup	
Veggie Dumplings	\$13.00
served with Sweet Chili sauce	
Bavarian Pretzel	\$13.00
served with Beer Cheese sauce & Horseradish Dijon	
Loaded Cheesy Tots	\$13.00
Queso Blanco, mixed cheese blend, bacon bits, pickled red onion, and jalapenos	
Add Pulled Pork or Brisket \$5.00	
Boneless Wings	\$13.00
Choice of: Traditional, Chipotle BBQ, Sweet Chili, or Teriyaki	
Nachos (GF)	\$14.00
Crunchy Tortilla chips topped with Queso Blanco, Cheddar Cheese, pickled jalapenos, Pico de Gallo, Guacamole, and Sour Cream	
Add Chicken +\$3.00 / Add Brisket, Pork, or Impossible Crumbles +\$5.00	
Fire Roasted Chipotle & Sundried Tomato Hummus	\$13.00
served with grilled Pita, Celery, Carrots, and Peppers	
Brisket Fries	\$13.00
Brisket, Queso Blanco, House-made BBQ, and Chipotle Ranch Dressing over fries	
HANDHELDS	
Crab Cake Sliders (3)	\$18.00
topped with Crunchy Slaw and Aioli on Le Bus Slider buns	
Hot Chicken Biscuit Sliders (3)	\$16.00
topped with Pickles and Aioli on Le Bus Slider buns	,
Smash Burger	\$11.00
topped with American Cheese, lettuce, and special sauce on a toasted Le Bus Bun	
Make it a Double Patty! +\$6.00 Add Bacon +\$2.00	
BBQ Carnitas (3)	\$14.00
topped with Crunchy Slaw and Smoky BBQ Sauce on Le Bus Slider buns	
Beef Hotdog	\$12.00
Beer Cheese sauce, diced onions and a side of pasta salad	x
SALADS & BOWLS	
Caesar Salad	\$10.00
Romaine lettuce, croutons, Parmesan cheese tossed in a lemon garlic dressing	

"CONSUMING **RAW OR** UNDERCOOKED **FOOD INCREASES** YOUR RISK OF **FOOD BOURNE** ILLNESS'

"FOR THE KIDS"

Chicken Fingers

with fries \$12.00

> *FRYER OIL MAY **CONTAIN TRACE AMOUNTS OF** GLUTEN.

Romaine lettuce, croutons, Parmesan cheese tossed in a lemon garlic dressing

Watermelon Feta Salad

Arugula, Watermelon, Feta, Mint, Olive Oil and Balsamic Glaze

Asian Bowl (GF) \$15.00

\$13.00

Steamed Rice, Cucumber, Radish, Avocado, Shredded Cabbage, Edamame, Scallions, and Cucumber Wasabi Drizzle

Add to any Bowl or Salad Chicken +\$6.00 / Add Salmon +\$10.00